
E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 & THE NOR
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SECTION 05-4S-
CR-131, EX 386 FT OFF N SIDE.

FINLEY M DAVID/FINLEY COLLEEN E
268 SW FINLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09126-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01

6517.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

05/12/2017 JH 20.75 113,796 0 0 113,796

STANDARD
3

279,116
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113,796
410,017
147,252
262,765

HX HB 50,722
212,043
410,017

0

397,088

1262/0853 10/01/2013 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LULA 

COLLEEN E FINLEY AS

1245/2232 11/27/2012 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M DAVID FINLEY & COLL

LULA P FRAHS(LIFE E
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LAND:1:1: JOINS 9119-001 TOTAL 20.43 AC

BLDG:1:1: TIFFANY MH

XFOB:1:1: TIFFANY MH

24785 M H 337 07/25/2006

19624 SFR 495 06/07/2002

18579 M H 125 08/03/2001

2003HX Base Yr

267 SW FINLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,318 103.5960 116.03 384,988 2002 2002 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2834

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 150,746

FGR 537 55 295 24,816

FOP 294 30 88 7,403

FOP 336 30 101 8,496

FUS 1,042 100 1,042 87,655

4,001 3,318 279,116

BAS= W1 FOP= N8 W42 S8 E42$ W42 S6 W12 S17 E12 S11 FOP= S8
E10  D4 R4  E15  R4 U4  E10 N8 W2  L2 D2  W9  L4 D4  W9  U4
L4  W9  U2 L2  W2$ E2  R2 D2  E9  R4 D4  E9  U4 R4  E9  U2 R2
E2 N19 FGR=  E23 N23 W24 S8 E1 S15 $ N15$ PTR= N20 FUS= E1
N25 W14 S4 W14 N4 W14 S25 E5 S6 E4 N6 E24 S6 E4 N6 E4$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 670.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,005

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,105

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.82 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 105,392

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 2,800

3 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 4

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 5,600


